Tissue Culture Bamboo Rates

Sr.No

District
Name

Brandisii

Tulda

Balcooa

Asper

Nutans

Strictus
(Manvel)

Stocksii
(Manga)

Amravati

Akola

23

Buldhana

30

18

18

35

31

45

Chatrapati
Sambhaji
Nagar

Jalna

Parbhani

Hingoli

23

Osmanabad

Beed

Nanded

Latur

30

17

17

35

31

45

Chandrapur

24

31

18

18

35

31

45

Dhule

Nandurbar

23

Jalgaon

30

17

17

35

31

45

Gadchiroli

24

31

18

18

35

31

45

Kolhapur

Ratnagiri

Satara

24

Sangli

Sindhudurg

31

16

16

35

31

45

Nagpur

Wardha

Gondia

24

Bhandara

31

18

18

35

31

45

Nashik

Ahmadnagar

23

30

17

17

35

31

45

Pune

Solapur

24

31

17

17

35

31

45

10

Yavatmal

Washim

23

30

18

18

35

31

45

11

Raigad

Palghar

24

Thane

31

17

17

35

31

45




Co-ordinator's of Maharashtra Bamboo Development Board

Sr.No District Name Co-ordinator Name Mobile No.

Chatrapati Sambhaji Nagar

Jalna

Parbhani

Hingoli

Osmanabad

Beed

Nanded
Latur

Shri. Chandrakant Marade 9405055793

9422912569

2 Chandrapur Shri. Kishor Kowe 9834880767

Dhule
3 Nandurbar Shri. Ramakant Patil 8007278512

Jalgaon

4 Gadchiroli Shri. Nitin Kawadkar 9921119847

Kolhapur
Ratnagiri
5 Satara Shri. Ajit Bhosale 9673567007
Sangli
Sindhudurg

Nagpur

Wardha 9422912569
hri. Kishor K
6 Condia Shri. Kishor Kowe 9834880767

Bhandara

ashik
7 Nashi Shri. Bhaskar Pawar 9011212525
Ahmadnagar

Raigad
8 Palghar Shri. T.N. Salunke 9158574002
Thane




Tissue Cultured Bamboo Sapling Suppliers

Sr.No

Name of the suppliers

Phone No.

E-mail

GROWMORE BIOTECH LTD, 41B SIPCOT
PHASE II HOSUR 635109 KRISHNAGIRI DIST,
TAMILNADU-635109

9443000003

barathigrowmore@yahoo.com

ISHVED BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED,
B/2/504,PRIDE REGENCY,S NO 211/2,VIMAN
NAGAR,PUNE-411014

8551954777

sanjay.patil@ishvedbiotech.com

SEEMA BIOTECH PVT.LTD., Gat
No.524/B,Vathar-Warananagar
road, Talsande, Tal- Hatkanangale,Dist-Kolhapur-
416112.

9881547622

seemabiotechpvtltd@gmail.com

Contact Us

Office Landline No. 0712-2970562
Office Mobile No. 9403934709

Bhagyashree Hadke (DEQ). 8862008554

Shri. Srinivas Madbhushi (Rtd. DFO). 9359899551
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